
BEG AT NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW 1/4
475.98 FT, W 285.45 FT TO A PT O
OF A 40-FOOT SERVICE RD, RUN NW 

PATTERSON RICKEY LEE
525 SW SEFNER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

30-4S-17-08898-003
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LEE JOHN J

PATTERSON RICKEY LE

1050/845 6/21/2005 QC U I 11 100
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GRANTEE:

NORTON HOME IMPROVEME

LEE JOHN J
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000048804 Solar Power Syste 39,204 12/07/2023

22710 SFR 782 01/19/2005

HX Base Yr

525 SW SEFNER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,772 118.8165 133.07 501,940 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2728

BAS 2,728 100 2,728 290,412

FGR 700 55 385 40,986

FOP 1,276 30 383 40,773

UUS 552 50 276 29,382

5,256 3,772 401,552

BAS= W28 FOP= W56 S56 E56 N8 W50 N40 E15 S4 E35 N12$ S12 W35
N4 W15 S40 E50 FGR= S8 E28 N25 W28 S17$ N17 E28 N31$ PTR= E40
UUS= E12 N46 W12 S46$ W40$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 430

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 33 42 1,386.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,772

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4,202

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 6.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 31,000


